
 4.56
115.8

 

 2.81
71.4

 

.20
5

X2

 2.91
73.8

 

 3.82
97

 

 3.94
100

 

 3.25
82.6

 

 2.00
50.8

  1.87
47.5

 

#6 - 32 UNC
X10

 2.48
63

 
AA

B

B
LOCATION A

 2.31
58.7

 

.14
3.6  D 

 2.14
54.4

 LOCATION C

#8 - 32 UNC-2A X 1/4" CROSS RECESSED 
UNDERCUT FLAT COUNTERSUNK HEAD,
SELF TAPPING SCREW-TYPE F
(QTY. 2)

CLOSURE PLUG
(QTY. 2)

BOX MOUNTING LUG
(QTY. 2)

 3.95
100.4

 

 .71
18.1

 

 .62
15.7

  .31
7.9

 

SECTION A-A

OUTLET SIZE
(SEE TABLE BELOW)

LOCATION D

#10-32UNF-2A X 3/8" HEX WASHER
SELF TAPPING TRILOBULAR
GROUNDING SCREW

 .13
3.4

 

 .24
6

 

 .10
2.5

 

 1.31
33.2

 

SECTION B-B

LOCATION B

 1.33
33.8

 

LOCATION E

SINGLE GANG BOX

NOTES:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS]1.
BOX VOLUME: 18.30 IN³ [299.9 CM³]2.
UL & CSA LISTED.3.

CAT. # COLOR D

5323-0 GRAY
AKZO NOBEL# JW107N

.62
[15.7]

5332-0 GRAY
AKZO NOBEL# JW107N

.84
[21.3]

OUTLETS

CAT. # OUTLET 
SIZE

OUTLET 
LOCATION

OUTLET 
QTY.

5323-0 1/2" - 14 NPT A,B,C,D,E 1

5332-0 3/4" - 14 NPT A,B,C,D,E 1

GRAY BOX CLOSURE PLUG 1/2" & 3/4" NPT
MATERIAL FINISH

PRIMARY LEXAN GRAY
ALTERNATE ZINC NATURAL

SINGLE GANG WITH 5-HOLE RECT. BOX

.XX DECIMAL .015      
.XXX DECIMAL .005      

ANGLE 2

South Bend, Indiana
RACOTOLERANCE UNLESS 

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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N/ACRCAMOUNTING LUG
SEE TABLELEXAN/ZINCCLOSURE PLUG

GREEN ZINC 
AERODITE

C1022 STEELGROUNDING SCREW

PAINTDIE-CAST 
ALUMINUM

SINGLE GANG BOX

MOUNTING LUG 
SCREW

C1022 STEEL .00015" ZINC 
PASSIVATION
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